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PROGRAMMES	 ADVISORS	 VIRTUAL	ADVISEMENT	SESSIONS	
Culinary	Skills	 Mrs.	Bridget	Murray	

Director,	Industry	Training		
bridget.murray@ub.edu.bs		

Advisement	for	First	Year	Students		
Friday,	20th	-	Tuesday,	24th	August	–	9:00	AM	–	1	PM	
https://zoom.us/j/92546326514?pwd=UW9KeEpXcDNmSD
h1cld1b25aemRSQT09	
Passcode:	eU630a	
Specific	information	will	be	provided	to	Certificate	majors	

Culinary	Arts	 Ms.	Donna	Williams	
donna.williams@ub.edu.bs	

Advisement	for	First	Year	Students		
Friday,	20th	August		
9:00	AM	–	1:00	PM	
https://univbah.zoom.us/j/95716799928		

 Specific	information	will	be	provided	to	Culinary	Arts	
majors	

Culinary	Arts	 Chef	Christina	M.	Rolle	
christina.moseley@ub.edu.bs	
	

Advisement	for	First	Year	Students		
Friday,	20th	August		
2:00	PM	–	5:00	PM	
https://univbah.zoom.us/j/95716799928		

Specific	information	will	be	provided	to	Culinary	Arts	
majors	

	 	 	



Culinary	Arts	 Chef	Devain	Maycock		
devain.maycock@ub.edu.bs	

Advisement	for	First	Year	Students		
Monday,	23rd	August	
9:00	AM	–	1:00	PM	
https://univbah.zoom.us/j/98825209997	

Specific	information	will	be	provided	to	Culinary	Arts	
majors	

Culinary	Arts	 Chef	Addiemae	Farrington	
addiemae.farrington@ub.edu.bs	

Advisement	for	First	Year	Students		
Monday,	23rd	August	
2:00	PM	–	5:00	PM	
https://univbah.zoom.us/j/98825209997	

Specific	information	will	be	provided	to	Culinary	Arts	
majors	

Culinary	Arts	 Chef	Sterling	Thompson	
sterling.thompson@ub.edu.bs	

Advisement	for	First	Year	Students		
Tuesday,	24th	August		
9:00	AM	–	1:00	PM	
https://univbah.zoom.us/j/95403417660		

Specific	information	will	be	provided	to	Culinary	Arts	
majors	

Culinary	Arts	 Chef	Eldred	Saunders	
eldred.saunders@ub.edu.bs		
	

Advisement	for	First	Year	Students		
Tuesday,	24th	August		
2:00	PM	–	5:00	PM	
https://univbah.zoom.us/j/95403417660		

Specific	information	will	be	provided	to	Culinary	Arts	

majors	

  
 

	


